
Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 64303617

Data
publicarii 14.12.21

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 799,80 RON - 799,80 RON

Descriere: DETERGENT PARDOSELI FLOWER ZERO, SUTTER, 5KG BUC 2,00 52.9000 105,80 ODORIZANT
CAMERA APARAT + REZERVA, AIR WICK, 250ML buc 2,00 23.9000 47,80 DOZATOR
DEZINFECTANT DD 1000M, LIMPIO, 1L BUC 4,00 69.9000 279,60 ROLA PROSOP HARTIE ALBA 2
STRATURI, KOOBIC, 90M BUC 12,00 6.9000 82,80 ROLA PROSOP 1 STRAT, 110M, STRONG 1.13
CL, DERULARE CENTRALA, FARA TUB, LUCART, 12 ROLE/BAX BAX 1,00 106.8000 106,80 ROLA
PROSOP STRONG 155 ID, LUCART, 6 ROLE/BAX BAX 1,00 177.0000 177,00
